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General information about company

Scrip code

540079

Name of the company

Sprayking Agro Equipment Ltd.

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. ., | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | .. 1 class of securitics (IX)

Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of

Category | of shar.ehol ders | u Z?m paid-up [ underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)

(D shareholder D equlty equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as

(I1II) shares . ={V)+ % of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a’o
held (V) [ (VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egy

Promoter

(A) & 7 2284769 2284769 | 72.01 2284769 2284769 | 72.01
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 74 888000 888000 27.99 888000 888000 |27.99
Non

(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

2

(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 81 3172769 3172769 | 100 3172769 3172769 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh e(lires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | ocked in shares p‘;l ged or
' No. of Underlying assuming full (XI0) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) d ty
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(IDH securities Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VI)HX) As a
(X) N No. (a) total | No. | total
(2) %o of (A+B+C2) ' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 72.01 2284769 | 100 2284769
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 27.99 0 0 888000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2284769 | 72.01 3172769
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. u
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pa]d. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . . . Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (1) (III) shares . 70 0
held shares | Receipts Ivy+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
o N
av) held (VD) (2]/)14r aA/: ];fcz C]as; Clz.lss Total Voting
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 ; 2284769 2284769 | 72.01 2284769 2284769 | 72.01
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 7 2284769 2284769 | 72.01 2284769 2284769 | 72.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 2284769 2284769 | 72.01 2284769 2284769 | 72.01
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 55 328431 328431 |10.35 328431 328431 |10.35
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share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 246000 246000 |7.75 246000 246000 |[7.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 16 313569 313569 |9.88 313569 313569 |9.88
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 74 888000 888000 |27.99 888000 888000 |[27.99
Total Public
Sharcholding 74 888000 888000 |27.99 888000 888000 |27.99
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' '
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 81 3172769 3172769 | 100 3172769 3172769 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 81 3172769 3172769 | 100 3172769 3172769 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in shares pledgeq of
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % (XI1) otherwise
Shares Underlying : . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of i
Underlying . Outstanding iy (X11D) equity shares
: Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
. Outstanding .. percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As % of % of
securities X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) ) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. (@) |®tal [ No. |tofal
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 72.01 2284769 | 100 2284769
(Slu)b'TOtal (&) 72.01 2284769 | 100 2284769
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.01 2284769 | 100 2284769
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 10.35 0 0 | | 328431
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(a(ii)) 7.75 0 0 246000
(e) 9.88 0 0 313569
Sub-Total (B) 27.99 0 0 888000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

27.99 0 0 888000
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2284769 | 72.01 3172769
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 2284769 | 72.01 3172769

8/24



20/10/2016

file:///F :/Office%20D ata/R OC %20WORK/D oshi%20Maru%20Group/Sprayking %20Ag ro%20Equipment/F.Y.%202016-17/Stock%20Exchang e/Compliance/Qtr-Half%20year %2030.09.16/Reg .%2031%20SP/Reg .%2031.html

Reg. 31.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

ey

PRAGIJIBHAI
MEGHIJIBHAI
PATEL

PARVATIBEN
PRAGAJIBHAI
PATEL

RONAK
HITESH
DUDHAGARA

BHAVIKA
PRAGIJIBHAI
DUDHAGARA

KALPNABEN
RAVIBHAI
DHOLARIYA

HITESHKUMAR
PRAGJIBHAI
PATEL (HUF)

HITESH
PRAGIJIBHAI
DUDHAGARA

PAN (1)

ACPPP6088C

ACPPP6129C

AHKPD5893K

AGRPD6063B

AEIPD3669N

AAHHP9821M

ADDPP9312]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

471349

136100

316270

6000

6000

177380

1171670

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(W)t (VD)

471349

136100

316270

6000

6000

177380

1171670

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.86

4.29

9.97

0.19

0.19

5.59

36.93
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Reg. 31.html

Class eg:X

471349

136100

316270

6000

6000

177380

1171670

Class egiy

Total

471349

136100

316270

6000

6000

177380

1171670

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

14.86

4.29

9.97

0.19

0.19

5.59

36.93

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding
,as a%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VID+

14.86

4.29

9.97

0.19

0.19

5.59

36.93
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(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

471349

136100

316270

6000

6000

177380

1171670

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

471349

136100

316270

6000

6000

177380

1171670

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the )

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2284769
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2284769

W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2284769
Class egiy
Total 2284769

Total as a % of
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Total Voting rights

72.01

Reg. 31.html

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 2284769
As a % of total 100

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2284769
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANJALI KAMAT

MADAN K KAMAT

SAHIL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPK6043L

AABPK7903P

AOIPG4087K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102000

102000

42000

246000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

102000

102000

42000

246000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.21

3.21

1.32

7.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102000

102000

42000

246000

Class egy

Total

102000

102000

42000

246000

Total as a % of
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Total Voting rights

3.21

3.21
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1.32

7.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.21

3.21

1.32

7.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102000

102000

42000

246000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
prnvidin g PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Market Bodies Bodies .
Category HUF HUF Maker Market Maker Corporate | Corporate Bodies Corporate
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More More than 1 percentage of
than 1 nercentace Category | percentage of Category | percentage of Category | percentage of shareholdin
P g shareholding shareholding shareholding &
. Rikhav KIFS Trade ISE SECURITIES &
I;}f:r‘:h‘(’j ;:res " I\K/I:Iflf: g(HrS?;a Securities Capital Private | SERVICES LIMITED
Limited Limited TRUSTEE ACCOUNT (BSE)
PAN (II) AACHM7637P AADCR3067Q AADCE2051P | AAACI6011L
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 8 ! ! ! 7 ! !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 144000 | 96000 66000 66000 103569 40871 36000
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 144000 | 96000 66000 66000 103569 40871 36000
(V)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 4.54 3.03 2.08 2.08 3.26 1.29 1.13
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1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

144000

96000

66000

66000

103569

40871

36000

Class egiy

Total

144000

96000

66000

66000

103569

40871

36000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.54

3.03

2.08

2.08

3.26

1.29

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.54

3.03

2.08

2.08

3.26

1.29

1.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

Reg. 31.html

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144000

96000

66000

66000

103569

40871

36000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

16

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

313569

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

313569

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

2124
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Class eg: X

313569

Reg. 31.html

Class egiy

Total

313569

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

9.88

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

313569
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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