Reg. 31.html

20/10/2016

General information about company	
Scrip code	540079
Name of the company	Sprayking Agro Equipment Ltd.
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		ng Rights h curities (IX			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) Rights		ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2284769			2284769	72.01	2284769		2284769	72.01	
(B)	Public	74	888000			888000	27.99	888000		888000	27.99	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	81	3172769			3172769	100	3172769		3172769	100	

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specif	ied secu	rities					
Category	Category of	of Underlying		Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants Outstanding Warrants		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.01	2284769	100			2284769		
(B)	Public				27.99	0	0			888000		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100	2284769	72.01			3172769		

Т	able II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		paid up equity shares		shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2284769			2284769	72.01	2284769		2284769	72.01
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	2284769			2284769	72.01	2284769		2284769	72.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2284769			2284769	72.01	2284769		2284769	72.01
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	55	328431			328431	10.35	328431		328431	10.35

					rteg. 51.htm					
	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	246000			246000	7.75	246000	246000	7.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	16	313569			313569	9.88	313569	313569	9.88
Sub-Total (B) (3)		74	888000			888000	27.99	888000	888000	27.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		74	888000			888000	27.99	888000	888000	27.99
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		81	3172769			3172769	100	3172769	3172769	100
Total (A+B+C)		81	3172769			3172769	100	3172769	3172769	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	moter aı	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.01	2284769	100			2284769
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.01	2284769	100			2284769
(2)	Foreign				•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.01	2284769	100			2284769
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	on-institutions							
(a(i))				10.35	0	0			328431

1	1	i i	i	1	i	1	ı	1	ı
(a(ii))				7.75	0	0			246000
(e)				9.88	0	0			313569
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.99	0	0			888000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.99	0	0			888000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Nor	Public sh	areholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2284769	72.01			3172769
Total (A+B+C)				100	2284769	72.01			3172769

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAGJIBHAI MEGHJIBHAI PATEL	PARVATIBEN PRAGAJIBHAI PATEL	RONAK HITESH DUDHAGARA	BHAVIKA PRAGJIBHAI DUDHAGARA	KALPNABEN RAVIBHAI DHOLARIYA	HITESHKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI PATEL (HUF)	HITESH PRAGJIBHAI DUDHAGARA		
PAN (II)	ACPPP6088C	ACPPP6129C	AHKPD5893K	AGRPD6063B	AEIPD3669N	AAHHP9821M	ADDPP9312J		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	471349	136100	316270	6000	6000	177380	1171670		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	471349	136100	316270	6000	6000	177380	1171670		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.86	4.29	9.97	0.19	0.19	5.59	36.93		

Class eg:X	471349	136100	316270	6000	6000	177380	1171670
Class eg:y							
Total	471349	136100	316270	6000	6000	177380	1171670
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.86	4.29	9.97	0.19	0.19	5.59	36.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+	14.86	4.29	9.97	0.19	0.19	5.59	36.93

				rtog. 51.hum			
(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)	471349	136100	316270	6000	6000	177380	1171670
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Sh	ares pledged or o	therwise encumber	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	471349	136100	316270	6000	6000	177380	1171670
Reason for no	t providing PAN	•	•				
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2284769							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2284769							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.01							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	2284769							
Class eg:y								
Total	2284769							
Total as a % of								

Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.	
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.	
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.	
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.	
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a) 2284769	
As a % of total Shares held (b) 100	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)
No. (a)	
As a % of total	

Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2284769
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANJALI KAMAT	MADAN K KAMAT	SAHIL GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPK6043L	AABPK7903P	AOIPG4087K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	102000	102000	42000	246000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	102000	102000	42000	246000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.21	3.21	1.32	7.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	•	•
Class eg: X	102000	102000	42000	246000
Class eg:y				
Total	102000	102000	42000	246000

Total Voting rights	3.21	3.21	1.32	7.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.21	3.21	1.32	7.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	102000	102000	42000	246000

Reason for not	providing PAN		
Reason for not			
1 0			

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	HUF	Market Maker	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Madan Krishna Kamat (HUF)		Rikhav Securities Limited		KIFS Trade Capital Private Limited	ISE SECURITIES & SERVICES LIMITED TRUSTEE ACCOUNT (BSE)
PAN (II)		AACHM7637P		AADCR3067Q		AADCE2051P	AAACI6011L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	1	1	1	7	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144000	96000	66000	66000	103569	40871	36000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144000	96000	66000	66000	103569	40871	36000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	4.54	3.03	2.08	2.08	3.26	1.29	1.13

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	144000	96000	66000	66000	103569	40871	36000
Class eg:y							
Total	144000	96000	66000	66000	103569	40871	36000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.54	3.03	2.08	2.08	3.26	1.29	1.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.54	3.03	2.08	2.08	3.26	1.29	1.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		<u>I</u>	1	<u> </u>	1
	•	ī	1	Ţ.	1	T	

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144000	96000	66000	66000	103569	40871	36000
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)
Click here to go back
Total
16
313569
313569
9.88

Class eg: X	313569
Class eg:y	
Total	313569
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	313569
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	